Viaj 2075

3
10
17
24

Czerwiec 207/

Pn Wt

§r Cz Pt Sb N

1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

Poniedziatek Wtorek Sroda Czwartek Pigtek Sobota Niedziela
1 , 3 4 9
Miedzynarodowe Swieto Swieto Konstytucji 3
Pracy Maja
6 7 8 10 11 12
13 14 15 17 18 19
20 21 22 24 25 26
Zestanie Ducha
Swigtego (Zielone
Swiatki)
27 28 29 31
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